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Anlage

Sportwart/in
Harsch, Oliver
T 0151/28804163 oliver.harsch@kabelbw.de

Jugendwart/in

Heide, Oliver
T 0174 910 4401 oliver.heide@easy-tennis.de
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Damen 30 1

MF: Claudia Mittermayer; T 07940/5030506
m 0172/9393782; claudia.mittermayer@plaha-fahrschule.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Marks, Nicole
Boérger, Sandra
Leonberger, Janine
Hasenauer, Anja
Mittermayer, Claudia
Bieber, Susanne
Lechler, Sabine
Muller, Katharina
Binder, Sandra
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Ersatzspieler

E1 Heger-Rapp, Sabine
E2 Romer, Ulrike

E3 Muth, Birgit

E4 RoRBler, Katja

E5 Betz, Sabine

E6 Seez, Marion

E7 Helbig, Beate

E8 Weik, Gabriele

E9 Gackle-Holch, Beate
E10Kuhnle, Waltraud
E11Schneider, Waltraud
E12Leja, Ines
E13Haack-Erdmann, Antje
E14Heger-Dorfi, Martina
E15Koch, Susanne
E16Mulack, Beatrix

ID-Nr.|Jg.

27504490
27850165
27850162
27250175
26950225
27450248
28101543
28001679
28050151

26450425
25850383
26050404
27650165
26950226
27350469
26250406
25350543
26650497
26150526
24850282
26550417
25850384
26850283
26350420
26450428

LK

LK7,0

LK12,0
LK12,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK15,0

LK13,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK17,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

DR -
Sen.

Info

Ra. Name (Nat.)

E17Schmidt, Martina
E18Kerl, Diana
E19G6zinger, Kerstin
E20Reinert, Beate

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR -
Sen.
26350421 LK23,0
27850232 LK23,0
27601145 LK23,0
26950755 LK23,0

.GENERALI



